
Pos 

Moto 4½ 

1 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

28 

39 

45 

82 

465 

700 

70 

92 

908 

52 

515 

86 

170 

109 

484 

78 

137 

Name 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

jonas karlsson 

Anders Larsen 

Torben Mikkelsen 

Johnny Nordman 

Martin Hauge 

Casper Johansen 

Rune Debel 

Nøglebarnet 

Sami Durrani 

Jonas Husted 

Rikke Naundrup Andersen 

Rene Larfort 

Henning Laursen 

Victor Weywadt 

Mads Rosenskjold 

Lars Snakkebasse 

Best Tm 

1:12.156 

1:10.126 

1:10.177 

1:09.975 

1:11.457 

1:08.449 

1:09.165 

1:09.824 

1:08.922 

1:10.071 

1:09.972 

1:11.587 

1:11.579 

1:11.806 

11:01.369 

Diff 

5.242 

6.275 

23.967 

DNF 

1.443 

2.810 

2.960 

7.814 

9.151 

19.596 

24.416 

25.826 

6 Laps 

DNF 

In Lap 

6 

7 

6 

6 

8 

0 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

9:44.891 

9:18.605 

9:23.847 

9:24.880 

9:42.572 

9:16.484 

9:17.927 

9:19.294 

9:19.444 

9:24.298 

9:25.635 

9:36.080 

9:40.900 

9:42.310 

12:11.717 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Class 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.443 

Avg. Speed 

107.130 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.449 

Best Speed 

108.869 

Best Lap by 

70 - Casper Johansen 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

ZC 600+1000 B 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:18:26 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/13/2014 14:05 


